CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

1,05 m

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA

13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

15 de Septiembre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 PAVAROTTI VDE
NONE / NONE / / - /| NONE
/ NONE
2 CEDRICK 10

CASALL / INKA XI X
CHROMATIC XX / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
HOLST

3 ALD-SIRI
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

4 IRLANDES DE
CHAMPION
INDRET DEL MASET /
ACORADA / 2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

5 CASANDOO
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

6 AGUA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

7 GRAMMY
GRESBO JR / MAMA MIA /
2016 / FEMALE / BAYO /
NONE

8 MELIS DE CAVAIGNAC
EOLE DE ORCETS /
GRATITE / 2010 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / A.A.

L.A.C.

168519

50625

163248

162758

161390

110683

164015

112871

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

GARCIA-GALLARDO 411
GARCIA, Pablo
NONE / NONE

SIMON GALVEZ, 135440
Salomé
NEREA MOYANO SIERRA
/ NONE

MARTIN BERROCAL, 248879
Carla

NONE / NONE

SANCHEZ 302117
MONTEIRO, Victoria
MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ /
NONE

CASTILLE)JOS 88591
SEGUNDO, Irene
NONE / NONE

PEREZ BERMEJO,
Coral
NONE / NONE

294418

EMILOVA PEREZ, 207474
Elena
MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ /

NONE

QUIJANO CORUNA, 161509
Elena
SUSANA CORUNA

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
0s SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P

SANTAMARIA / MANUEL
MONTIJANO FUENTES

9 ROCIO DE LUNA 108422 RANGEL ARCOS, 320199
RUBINERO / SANTA Alejandro
ESMERALDA / 2010/ EL TRASMILLAR / EL
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE TRASMILLAR
10 ESPARTACO 141079 AGUERO LEON, 253284
NONE / NONE / 2015/ Martina
GELDING / ALAZAN / CRUZ HIPICA MADRID CB /

HIPICA MADRID CB

11 PRIVE BASTERS 90313 VELAR GIMENEZ, 3618 ES
LUX DE 2 / VENUSTE DU Fernando
PONT /2003 / MALE / LYS ARANGO GACIA /
BAYO / SF NONE
12 PAMPLINAS DEL AMOR 161980 CAMBRONERO 225726 ES
ALVAREZ, Santiago
KHOLD MS / MELIBEA DEL SANTIAGO
AMOR X FEU VERT DE CAMBRONERO ALVAREZ
LAUME /2019 / MALE / / Y.EL AMOR
ALAZAN / A.A.
13 AL-CENTOR 164016 PALOMARES 62499 ES
CENTAUER Z / MALIBU X VILLARON, Vega
MONSIEUR X / 2009 / VEGA PALOMARES
MALE / ALAZANA / CDE VILLARON / Y.ALDEHUELA
14 KINGMAN |1 168756 GARCIA-GALLARDO 411 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE GARCIA, Pablo
/ NONE NONE / NONE
15 JOCKER DO CASAL 135397 VICENTE LOPEZ, 158333 ES
ZURITO / CARMEN / 2014 Carmen
/ GELDING / NEGRA / A.A. MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ /
NONE
16 BEROY D'UHART 142759 GONZALEZ 37893 ES
QERCUS DU MAURY / HERRERO, Maria
NADINE D'AHART / 2011 / MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ
GELDING / TORDO / A.A. PASTOR / NEREA GOMEZ
17 ZIA CHIMAYO 151316 LOPEZ MOTTRAM, 255465
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE Alejandro Howard
/ NONE NONE / NONE
18 166339 288136 ES

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




0os

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CANO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

QUICKSTAR
MERVEILLE
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

SUERTE
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

CEDRICK 10
CASALL / INKA XI X
CHROMATIC XX / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
HOLST

KALIBRA B
ZIROCCO BLUE /
ROSALINA /2015 /
FEMALE / ZAINO / KWPN

GORRITXO
NONE / NONE /2009 /

GELDING / CASTANO / H.A.

WENUS
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE
/ NONE

OLIMPIA E.C. CAYON
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

TEJEDA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

IRLANDES DE
CHAMPION
INDRET DEL MASET /
ACORADA /2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.A.C.

163590

157782

50625

137845

156296

113983

168789

154767

162758

168521

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PRECIADO
HOLGADO, Jesus
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO, José Manuel
NONE / NONE

PUENTE, Camila
Isabel
ESCUADRON GUARDIA
CIVIL / NONE

SOLANO LEON, Sofia
NEREA MOYANO SIERRA
/ NONE

AGULLO LORENZO,
Carlos
CARLOS E. AGULLO
LORENZO / NONE

GARCIA AMEZ, Sergio

SERGIO GARCIA AMEZ /
NONE

GONZALEZ REVILLA,
Alejandro
NONE / NONE

GOMEZ HERRERO,
Noa
NONE / NONE

MARTIN BERROCAL,
Carla
NONE / NONE

MARTIN PLATON,
Daniela
MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

118064

330666

242795

259304

247658

CB05452

CB03646

248879

216825

411

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
0s SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
TAKE OFF GARCIA-GALLARDO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE GARCIA, Pablo
/ NONE NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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